
Location Region Date
East Hall H Tuesday, January 30, 2024

Stephens Co. @  Thursday, February 1, 2024

Winder-Barrow H  Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Franklin Co. H Thursday, February 8, 2024

Banks Co. (+JV) H Monday, February 12, 2024

White County H Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Lumpkin H  Thursday, February 22, 2024

Rabun Co. H  Monday, February 26, 2024

Jackson @ X Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Apalachee @ X Thursday, February 29, 2024

Rabun Co. @  Monday, March 4, 2024

North Forsyth H X Tuesday, March 5, 2024

Gainesville H X Thursday, March 7, 2024

Lanier @ X Thursday, March 14, 2024

Shiloh H X Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Madison County (+JV) @ Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Stephens Co. H Thursday, March 21, 2024

Region 1 X Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Region 2 X Wednesday, April 10, 2024


